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Elementary storage occupations

Sales and retail assistants

Cleaners and domestics

Other administrative occupations n.e.c

Large goods vehicle drivers

Care workers and home carers

Bar sta�

Primary and nursery education teaching professionals
Nurses

Kitchen and catering assistants
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Employment
Source: Emsi

84,340 people employed in Stockton-on-Tees in 2018.
7,715 job vacancies advertised online in 2018.

Darlington Redcar & Cleveland
Stockton
-on-Tees

Middlesbrough

Hartlepool

Industries
Number of people employed in 
Stockton-on-Tees by key industry sector                      

Nationally almost 30% of people employed in the Creative, Culture and 
Leisure sector and 25% of people in Retail are aged between 16 and 24.

Across the country almost 20% of workers in Healthcare 
and Education are aged over 55 with a high 
number of jobs anticipated to replace these 
workers as they retire over the coming years. 

Chemical and Process
Advanced Manufacturing
Energy and Circular Economy
Digital
Construction
Other Manufacturing
Logistics
Healthcare
Biologics
Professional and Business Services
Other Public Services (inc. Education)
Other Private Services (inc. Retail)
Creative, Culture & Leisure
Raw Materials and Agriculture

Industry
Average 
Annual 
Wages
£40,970
£34,130
£32,890
£31,770
£28,230
£28,230
£28,100
£26,240
£25,860
£24,460
£22,750
£17,680
£17,220
£14,460
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Customer Service
Teaching
Teamwork / Collaboration
Sales
Budgeting
Customer Contact
Project Management
Accounting
Key Performance Indicators 
Cleaning

Customer service occupations n.e.c.
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Specialised Skills Vacancies Baseline Skills Vacancies Computer Skills Vacancies

Nurses

Top 10 job vacancies in Stockton-on-Tees in 2018                                             

Other administrative occupations n.e.c.
Care workers and home carers

Sales related occupations n.e.c.
Programmers and software development professionals

Secondary education teaching professionals
Teaching and other educational professionals n.e.c.

Engineering technicians
Primary and nursery education teaching professionals
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Job Vacancies

Employers

Source: Burning Glass - Labour Insight

Top skills requested for jobs in Stockton-on-Tees:

Source: Burning Glass - Labour Insight
N.B. 41% of jobs excluded because they do not include a skill. 

N.B. 56% of jobs excluded because they do not include employer information

To find out more about job roles visit the National Careers Service 
at www.nationalcareersservice.direct.gov.uk

Top 10 employers to advertise online 2018

1,455
672
645
471
455
370
342
319
285
255

Communication Skills
Organisational Skills
Planning
Detail-Orientated
English
Creativity
Leadership
Problem Solving
Building E�ective Relationships
Computer Literacy

839
733
581
447
435
294
276
259
222
215

1,017
185
122
94
87
85
82
78
70
63

Microsoft O�ce 
SAP
Microsoft C#
SQL
.NET
Software Development
Software Engineering
JavaScript
Microsoft Windows
AutoCAD


